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               Carl Albert State College & Poteau HS XC Meet
                          Sept 2, 2022 - 8:00 am
                  Poteau, OK - Carl Albert State College

             *********** College Men 8k TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    15  NWACC                     (  30:09  2:30:43   0:48)
========================================
  1      1  Oliver Lopez-               29:50
  2      2  Jan Carlos                  29:56
  3      3  Nick Dean-                  30:03
  4      4  Joseph Ramos-               30:16
  5      5  Micah Grusing-              30:38

                       Overall College Men 8k Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          St Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    1   499 Oliver Lopez-        NWACC                29:50  5:58 
    2    2   500 Jan Carlos           NWACC                29:56  6:00 
    3    3   803 Nick Dean-           NWACC                30:03  6:01 
    4    4   802 Joseph Ramos-        NWACC                30:16  6:04 
    5    5   498 Micah Grusing-       NWACC                30:38  6:08 
    6          0 ?????????                                 32:17  6:28 
    7        496 Brayden Stoval       Carl Albert Sta      33:17  6:40 
    8        491 Brady Billingsley    Carl Albert Sta      33:21  6:41 
    9        492 Dominique Chumley    Connors State C      33:28  6:42 
   10        489 Brady Allen          Carl Albert Sta      34:55  6:59 
   11        490 Caleb Berger         Carl Albert Sta      35:48  7:10 
   12        493 Matthew Darge        Connors State C      42:57  8:36 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com

            *********** College Women 5k TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    15  Carl Albert State         (  25:57  2:09:44   6:38)
========================================
  1      1  Calli Connally              23:11
  2      2  Jacie Moffett               23:53
  3      3  Lin Lee                     25:33
  4      4  Destiny Lawson              27:18
  5      5  Mackenzie Lingenfelter      29:49

                      Overall College Women 5k Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          St Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== == ======= ===== 



    1        817 Maria Hurtago        NWACC                22:59  7:25 
    2    1   804 Calli Connally       Carl Albert Sta      23:11  7:29 
    3    2   808 Jacie Moffett        Carl Albert Sta      23:53  7:43 
    4        816 Lillian Helwig       NWACC                25:30  8:14 
    5    3   806 Lin Lee              Carl Albert Sta      25:33  8:15 
    6        813 Karleigh Silva       Connors State C      27:08  8:45 
    7    4   805 Destiny Lawson       Carl Albert Sta      27:18  8:49 
    8        810 Allison Blagg        Connors State C      28:00  9:02 
    9    5   807 Mackenzie Lingenfelt Carl Albert Sta      29:49  9:37 
   10        812 Rachel Janda         Connors State C      30:59 10:00 
   11        815 Emma Ziegler         Connors State C      31:24 10:08 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com

  *********** HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 5K TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    34  Poteau                    (  19:50  1:39:10   3:23)
========================================
  1      1  Tyler Baker                 18:01
  2      3  Alex Martinez               19:09
  3      5  Ramiro Lucero               19:21
  4     11  Beau Flanagan               21:15
  5     14  Trey Bauman                 21:24
  6   ( 25) Daugherty Preston           22:42
  7   ( 26) Luke Culwell                22:43

  2.    42  Heavener                  (  19:58  1:39:50   3:19)
========================================
  1      2  Steven Cruz                 18:14
  2      4  Seth Lynch                  19:14
  3      6  Isaac Cook                  19:30
  4     13  Said Garcia-Perez           21:19
  5     17  Abel Carrizales             21:33
  6   ( 19) Parker Brand                21:54
  7   ( 36) Dawson Frizzell             24:19

  3.    79  Jay                       (  21:30  1:47:27   2:34)
========================================
  1      7  Jayden Jones                19:58
  2     10  Rhiver Davis                21:12
  3     15  Orion Tsosie                21:24
  4     23  Raylon Rivas                22:21
  5     24  Jacob Williams              22:32
  6   ( 32) Devin Feathers              24:11

  4.   105  Battiest                  (  22:16  1:51:16   3:02)
========================================
  1      9  Korian Hurd                 20:53
  2     16  Brett Cogburn               21:28



  3     22  Kadrian Hurd                22:13
  4     27  Braddock Stovall            22:47
  5     31  Noel Leforce                23:55
  6   ( 39) Landon Foster               25:04

  5.   113  Keys (Parkhill)           (  22:34  1:52:49   3:37)
========================================
  1      8  Zach Patterson              20:39
  2     12  Tucker Friend               21:17
  3     28  Kale Matthews               22:48
  4     30  Nathan Allen                23:49
  5     35  Dalton Foster               24:16
  6   ( 37) David Peterson              24:21
  7   ( 40) Gavin Carter                25:24

  6.   121  Muldrow                   (  22:44  1:53:38   2:40)
========================================
  1     18  Wyatt Prewett               21:34
  2     20  Maliki Albertson            21:56
  3     21  Gibson Price                22:07
  4     29  Hayden McKinster            23:47
  5     33  Hayden Bullock              24:14
  6   ( 34) Jaxson Anstine              24:15
  7   ( 38) Kendal Howell               24:45

                    Overall High School Boys 5k Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          St Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    1   774 Tyler Baker          Poteau               18:01  5:49 
    2    2   674 Steven Cruz          Heavener             18:14  5:53 
    3    3   786 Alex Martinez        Poteau               19:09  6:11 
    4    4   680 Seth Lynch           Heavener             19:14  6:13 
    5    5   785 Ramiro Lucero        Poteau               19:21  6:15 
    6    6   673 Isaac Cook           Heavener             19:30  6:18 
    7        481 Brayden George       Stilwell             19:38  6:20 
    8    7   689 Jayden Jones         Jay                  19:58  6:27 
    9    8   699 Zach Patterson       Keys (Parkhill)      20:39  6:40 
   10    9   664 Korian Hurd          Battiest             20:53  6:45 
   11   10   687 Rhiver Davis         Jay                  21:12  6:51 
   12   11   781 Beau Flanagan        Poteau               21:15  6:52 
   13   12   696 Tucker Friend        Keys (Parkhill)      21:17  6:52 
   14   13   676 Said Garcia-Perez    Heavener             21:19  6:53 
   15        484 David Rodriguez      Stilwell             21:21  6:54 
   16   14   775 Trey Bauman          Poteau               21:24  6:54 
   17   15   691 Orion Tsosie         Jay                  21:24  6:55 
   18   16   661 Brett Cogburn        Battiest             21:28  6:56 
   19   17   671 Abel Carrizales      Heavener             21:33  6:57 



   20   18   766 Wyatt Prewett        Muldrow              21:34  6:58 
   21        486 Kayden Mills         Wister               21:44  7:01 
   22   19   670 Parker Brand         Heavener             21:54  7:04 
   23   20   756 Maliki Albertson     Muldrow              21:56  7:05 
   24   21   767 Gibson Price         Muldrow              22:07  7:08 
   25   22   663 Kadrian Hurd         Battiest             22:13  7:10 
   26   23   690 Raylon Rivas         Jay                  22:21  7:13 
   27   24   692 Jacob Williams       Jay                  22:32  7:17 
   28   25   789 Daugherty Preston    Poteau               22:42  7:20 
   29   26   776 Luke Culwell         Poteau               22:43  7:20 
   30   27   666 Braddock Stovall     Battiest             22:47  7:21 
   31   28   698 Kale Matthews        Keys (Parkhill)      22:48  7:22 
   32        771 Jacob Duncan         Oktaha               22:52  7:23 
   33        669 Landon Thweatt       Broken Bow           22:54  7:23 
   34   29   763 Hayden McKinster     Muldrow              23:47  7:41 
   35   30   693 Nathan Allen         Keys (Parkhill)      23:49  7:41 
   36        770 Caleb Cole           Oktaha               23:53  7:43 
   37   31   665 Noel Leforce         Battiest             23:55  7:43 
   38        477 Brannon McDonald     Spiro Bulldogs       23:58  7:44 
   39   32   688 Devin Feathers       Jay                  24:11  7:48 
   40   33   760 Hayden Bullock       Muldrow              24:14  7:49 
   41   34   757 Jaxson Anstine       Muldrow              24:15  7:50 
   42   35   695 Dalton Foster        Keys (Parkhill)      24:16  7:50 
   43   36   675 Dawson Frizzell      Heavener             24:19  7:51 
   44   37   700 David Peterson       Keys (Parkhill)      24:21  7:52 
   45        772 Jaxon Guthrie        Oktaha               24:36  7:57 
   46        784 Kyle Li              Poteau               24:37  7:57 
   47   38   761 Kendal Howell        Muldrow              24:45  7:59 
   48        768 Kenoy Releford       Muldrow              24:53  8:02 
   49        681 Giovanni Martinez    Heavener             25:01  8:05 
   50   39   662 Landon Foster        Battiest             25:04  8:05 
   51        777 Cayden Eatmon        Poteau               25:07  8:06 
   52   40   694 Gavin Carter         Keys (Parkhill)      25:24  8:12 
   53        683 D.J. May             Heavener             25:25  8:12 
   54        479 Carson Brown         Stilwell             25:39  8:17 
   55        792 Xander Hendrix       Spiro Bulldogs       25:51  8:21 
   56        685 Mason Standifer      Heavener             26:18  8:29 
   57        672 Edgar Castillo       Heavener             26:36  8:35 
   58        765 Drew Prewett         Muldrow              26:37  8:36 
   59        759 Zeeshan Bukari       Muldrow              26:38  8:36 
   60        984 Nash Goodson         Cameron              26:48  8:39 
   61        773 Jonathan Baeza       Poteau               27:00  8:43 
   62        787 Bryan Martinez       Poteau               27:09  8:46 
   63        485 Ayden Collins        Wister               27:22  8:50 
   64        779 Robert Farmer        Poteau               27:39  8:55 
   65        790 Tyler Stover         Poteau               27:39  8:55 
   66        483 Luis Rivas           Stilwell             27:46  8:58 
   67        782 Fallon Johnson       Poteau               28:04  9:03 
   68        677 Anthony Gavina       Heavener             28:04  9:04 
   69        478 Chase Reed           Spiro Bulldogs       28:14  9:07 



   70        788 Waylon Murray        Poteau               28:30  9:12 
   71        985 Cary Abernathy       Cameron              28:43  9:16 
   72        684 Jonah Scroggins      Heavener             30:12  9:45 
   73        487 Coston Repass        Wister               30:35  9:52 
   74        986 Samuel Thomas        Cameron              30:49  9:57 
   75        783 Antonio Lanuza       Poteau               31:19 10:06 
   76        679 Jesus Lopez          Heavener             32:08 10:22 
   77        764 Seth Nance           Muldrow              32:14 10:24 
   78        769 Parker Sevenstar     Muldrow              34:01 10:59 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com

 *********** HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 5k TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    29  Poteau                    (  13:41  1:08:22   1:18)
========================================
  1      2  Ashly Johnson               12:49
  2      5  Alexe  Pickle               13:43
  3      6  Harlow  Jones               13:46
  4      7  Chloe Wiles                 13:57
  5      9  Kaidance  Caranhan          14:07
  6   ( 19) Aubrey  Pursell             14:54
  7   ( 25) Savannah  Chavez            15:25

  2.    75  Keys (Parkhill)           (  14:33  1:12:44   1:35)
========================================
  1      4  Payton  Zodrow              13:39
  2     13  Taylor Petree               14:21
  3     16  Elizabeth Holland           14:37
  4     18  Aliviah Stricker            14:53
  5     24  Kenlee Comer                15:14
  6   ( 26) Riley Thomas                15:32
  7   ( 27) Kallie Dougherty            15:48

  3.    76  Oktaha                    (  14:45  1:13:42   4:00)
========================================
  1      3  Miley Holt                  13:13
  2      8  Ryleigh Bacon               14:02
  3     10  Faith Blackwell             14:12
  4     20  Tyann Stacy                 15:02
  5     35  Kadee Rowell                17:13

  4.    96  Jay                       (  14:56  1:14:38   1:37)
========================================
  1     11  Hadley  Goins               14:14
  2     14  Addie  Dingsor              14:24
  3     21  Serenity  Cannon            15:04
  4     22  Madison  King               15:05
  5     28  Kaydee Buzzard              15:51
  6   ( 31) Montana  Herron             16:24



  7   ( 34) Kylie Lindly                16:43

  5.   127  Muldrow                   (  15:57  1:19:45   4:06)
========================================
  1     12  Cailey Grinstead            14:20
  2     15  Katelynn Moore              14:26
  3     23  Genna Stephenson            15:10
  4     38  Kennady Moore               17:23
  5     39  Maysi Fields                18:26
  6   ( 41) Noa Coleman                 18:55
  7   ( 44) Isabelle Rogers             20:07

  6.   139  Stilwell                  (  16:17  1:21:21   5:47)
========================================
  1      1  Emily  Cruz                 12:40
  2     30  Elizabeth Fuson             16:19
  3     32  Allie Miller                16:38
  4     36  Deadra Fixin                17:17
  5     40  Bianca Cerritos-Herna       18:27

  7.   158  Heavener                  (  16:52  1:24:17   4:36)
========================================
  1     17  Allison Palmer              14:52
  2     29  Alexa Cruz                  15:57
  3     33  Chloe McMahan               16:39
  4     37  Krista Keller               17:21
  5     42  Lindsey Moser               19:28
  6   ( 43) McKenna Stallings           19:39
  7   ( 45) Maggie Faulkenberry         25:01

                 Overall High School Girls 2 Mile Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1   887 Emily  Cruz          Stilwell          12:40  6:20 
    2    2   880 Ashly Johnson        Poteau            12:49  6:25 
    3    3   872 Miley Holt           Oktaha            13:13  6:37 
    4    4   855 Payton  Zodrow       Keys (Parkhill)   13:39  6:50 
    5    5   883 Alexe  Pickle        Poteau            13:43  6:52 
    6    6   881 Harlow  Jones        Poteau            13:46  6:53 
    7    7   885 Chloe Wiles          Poteau            13:57  6:59 
    8    8   869 Ryleigh Bacon        Oktaha            14:02  7:01 
    9    9   876 Kaidance  Caranhan   Poteau            14:07  7:04 
   10   10   871 Faith Blackwell      Oktaha            14:12  7:06 
   11   11   835 Hadley  Goins        Jay               14:14  7:07 
   12   12   864 Cailey Grinstead     Muldrow           14:20  7:10 
   13   13   850 Taylor Petree        Keys (Parkhill)   14:21  7:11 
   14   14   834 Addie  Dingsor       Jay               14:24  7:12 
   15   15   865 Katelynn Moore       Muldrow           14:26  7:13 



   16   16   846 Elizabeth Holland    Keys (Parkhill)   14:37  7:19 
   17   17   830 Allison Palmer       Heavener          14:52  7:26 
   18   18   852 Aliviah Stricker     Keys (Parkhill)   14:53  7:27 
   19   19   884 Aubrey  Pursell      Poteau            14:54  7:27 
   20   20   874 Tyann Stacy          Oktaha            15:02  7:31 
   21   21   833 Serenity  Cannon     Jay               15:04  7:32 
   22   22   837 Madison  King        Jay               15:05  7:33 
   23   23   868 Genna Stephenson     Muldrow           15:10  7:35 
   24   24   841 Kenlee Comer         Keys (Parkhill)   15:14  7:37 
   25        820 Carli Leforce        Battiest          15:19  7:40 
   26   25   877 Savannah  Chavez     Poteau            15:25  7:43 
   27   26   853 Riley Thomas         Keys (Parkhill)   15:32  7:46 
   28        878 Jadyn  Harper        Poteau            15:37  7:49 
   29   27   842 Kallie Dougherty     Keys (Parkhill)   15:48  7:54 
   30        891 Kinzy Glover         Wister            15:50  7:55 
   31   28   832 Kaydee Buzzard       Jay               15:51  7:56 
   32   29   824 Alexa Cruz           Heavener          15:57  7:59 
   33   30   889 Elizabeth Fuson      Stilwell          16:19  8:10 
   34   31   836 Montana  Herron      Jay               16:24  8:12 
   35        849 Wakia James          Keys (Parkhill)   16:35  8:18 
   36        854 Erica  Ward          Keys (Parkhill)   16:36  8:18 
   37   32   890 Allie Miller         Stilwell          16:38  8:19 
   38   33   828 Chloe McMahan        Heavener          16:39  8:20 
   39   34   838 Kylie Lindly         Jay               16:43  8:22 
   40        843 Abigail Enlow        Keys (Parkhill)   16:48  8:24 
   41        845 Emalee Hodges        Keys (Parkhill)   16:52  8:26 
   42        818 Ashlyn Bond          Battiest          17:03  8:32 
   43   35   873 Kadee Rowell         Oktaha            17:13  8:37 
   44        875 Liliana Alcazar      Poteau            17:15  8:38 
   45   36   888 Deadra Fixin         Stilwell          17:17  8:39 
   46        822 Rachel Hurst         Broken Bow        17:18  8:39 
   47   37   827 Krista Keller        Heavener          17:21  8:41 
   48   38   866 Kennady Moore        Muldrow           17:23  8:42 
   49        840 Brooklyn Carter      Keys (Parkhill)   17:27  8:44 
   50        859 Elizabeth Smith      McCurtain         17:37  8:49 
   51        821 Cambri Ginn          Broken Bow        17:59  9:00 
   52        823 Alexa Schultz        Broken Bow        18:00  9:00 
   53        860 Candace Vasquez      McCurtain         18:01  9:01 
   54        844 Kendall Garr         Keys (Parkhill)   18:15  9:08 
   55   39   863 Maysi Fields         Muldrow           18:26  9:13 
   56   40   886 Bianca Cerritos-Hern Stilwell          18:27  9:14 
   57        848 Chante James         Keys (Parkhill)   18:32  9:16 
   58        851 Emily Rutherford     Keys (Parkhill)   18:38  9:19 
   59   41   861 Noa Coleman          Muldrow           18:55  9:28 
   60        847 Gillian Howe         Keys (Parkhill)   19:27  9:43 
   61        819 Olivia Estep         Battiest          19:28  9:44 
   62   42   829 Lindsey Moser        Heavener          19:28  9:44 
   63   43   831 McKenna Stallings    Heavener          19:39  9:50 
   64   44   867 Isabelle Rogers      Muldrow           20:07 10:04 
   65        839 Lily Bond            Keys (Parkhill)   20:28 10:14 



   66   45   826 Maggie Faulkenberry  Heavener          25:01 12:31 
   67        825 Addison Dehart       Heavener          25:01 12:31 
   68        858 Chevy Paul           McCurtain         25:19 12:40 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com

  *********** JH BOYS TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    35  Poteau                    (  13:35  1:07:53   0:37)
========================================
  1      4  Nic Bargos                  13:17
  2      5  Hammond  Yandell            13:19
  3      7  Creighton  Clark            13:39
  4      9  Juan  Galvan                13:44
  5     10  Alex Garcia                 13:54
  6   ( 12) Emmanuel  Olivares          14:01
  7   ( 16) Trek  Snyder                14:34

  2.    44  Spiro Bulldogs            (  13:45  1:08:43   1:38)
========================================
  1      2  JT McMillan                 12:58
  2      6  Trey Hogan                  13:32
  3      8  Carson Caldwell             13:41
  4     11  Napierce Gordon             13:56
  5     17  Paden Darneal               14:36
  6   ( 18) Ian Sublet                  15:54
  7   ( 19) Dylanger Mathis             16:05

  3.    46  Hodgen School             (  13:40  1:08:20   1:15)
========================================
  1      1  Morgan  Altstatt            12:55
  2      3  Geren  Palmer               13:02
  3     13  Ryland Roberts              14:03
  4     14  Kason  Free                 14:10
  5     15  Aden  Walker                14:10
  6   ( 20) Eli Crouch                  16:52
  7   ( 21) Saul Silva                  17:11

                  Overall Junior High Boys 2 Mile Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          St Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    1   895 Morgan  Altstatt     Hodgen School        14:55  7:28 
    2    2   925 JT McMillan          Spiro Bulldogs       14:58  7:29 
    3    3   900 Geren  Palmer        Hodgen School        15:02  7:31 
    4    4   906 Nic Bargos           Poteau               15:17  7:39 
    5    5   918 Hammond  Yandell     Poteau               15:19  7:40 
    6        893 Kris Nelson          Battiest Junior      15:27  7:44 
    7    6   922 Trey Hogan           Spiro Bulldogs       15:32  7:46 
    8    7   908 Creighton  Clark     Poteau               15:39  7:50 



    9    8   919 Carson Caldwell      Spiro Bulldogs       15:41  7:51 
   10    9   911 Juan  Galvan         Poteau               15:44  7:52 
   11   10   912 Alex Garcia          Poteau               15:54  7:57 
   12   11   921 Napierce Gordon      Spiro Bulldogs       15:56  7:58 
   13   12   916 Emmanuel  Olivares   Poteau               16:01  8:01 
   14   13   901 Ryland Roberts       Hodgen School        16:03  8:02 
   15   14   898 Kason  Free          Hodgen School        16:10  8:05 
   16   15   903 Aden  Walker         Hodgen School        16:10  8:05 
   17   16   917 Trek  Snyder         Poteau               16:34  8:17 
   18   17   920 Paden Darneal        Spiro Bulldogs       16:36  8:18 
   19        929 Sawyer Chitwood      Wister JH            16:39  8:20 
   20   18   926 Ian Sublet           Spiro Bulldogs       17:54  8:57 
   21   19   924 Dylanger Mathis      Spiro Bulldogs       18:05  9:03 
   22        927 Justin Williams      Spiro Bulldogs       18:23  9:12 
   23        913 Mikal  Goforth       Poteau               18:28  9:14 
   24        894 Ethan Thomson        Battiest Junior      18:31  9:16 
   25   20   897 Eli Crouch           Hodgen School        18:52  9:26 
   26   21   902 Saul Silva           Hodgen School        19:11  9:35 
   27        928 Kaleb Akers          Wister JH            19:26  9:43 
   28        904 Bryce  West          Hodgen School        19:33  9:47 
   29        914 Reid  Knight         Poteau               19:37  9:49 
   30        930 Micah Lehman         Wister JH            19:55  9:58 
   31        932 Sam Martin           Wister JH            19:59 10:00 
   32        899 Josh Hamner          Hodgen School        20:33 10:17 
   33        909 DJ Davies            Poteau               20:46 10:23 
   34        896 Rafael  Antonio      Hodgen School        22:59 11:30 
   35        910 Fernando  Elizondo   Poteau               26:04 13:02 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com

     *********** JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    32  Poteau                    (  16:31  1:22:34   2:24)
========================================
  1      1  Kelby  Donathon             15:15
  2      3  Avery  Cruse                16:17
  3      7  Kylie  Donathon             16:39
  4     10  Scarlett Snyder             16:44
  5     11  Addison  Sockey             17:39
  6   ( 12) Itzel  Medina               17:48
  7   ( 13) Sarah  Andrews              17:50

  2.    38  Spiro Bulldogs            (  16:51  1:24:11   1:38)
========================================
  1      4  Kylie Shipman               16:18
  2      5  Kynslee Darneal             16:37
  3      6  Yasely Garcia               16:37
  4      9  Olivia Abdullah             16:43
  5     14  Sophie McClure              17:56



  3.    58  Wister JH                 (  18:19  1:31:32   4:38)
========================================
  1      2  Cadence Harger              15:59
  2      8  Margo Repass                16:42
  3     15  Allyson Matias              18:18
  4     16  Ellie Collier               19:56
  5     17  Vivian Cole                 20:37
  6   ( 18) Annie Martin                24:59
  7   ( 19) Ellie  Martin               29:47

    Overall Junior High Girls 2 Mile Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1        941 Rylynn Bronsert      Keys (Parkhill)   14:18  7:09 
    2        940 Blakely Bronsert     Keys (Parkhill)   14:55  7:28 
    3    1   952 Kelby  Donathon      Poteau            15:15  7:38 
    4        934 Delaine Faulkenberry Hodgen School     15:19  7:40 
    5        933 Brylee Duncan        Hodgen School     15:55  7:58 
    6    2   979 Cadence Harger       Wister JH         15:59  8:00 
    7    3   950 Avery  Cruse         Poteau            16:17  8:09 
    8    4   975 Kylie Shipman        Spiro Bulldogs    16:18  8:09 
    9    5   971 Kynslee Darneal      Spiro Bulldogs    16:37  8:19 
   10    6   972 Yasely Garcia        Spiro Bulldogs    16:37  8:19 
   11    7   953 Kylie  Donathon      Poteau            16:39  8:20 
   12    8   983 Margo Repass         Wister JH         16:42  8:21 
   13    9   970 Olivia Abdullah      Spiro Bulldogs    16:43  8:22 
   14   10   967 Scarlett Snyder      Poteau            16:44  8:22 
   15        943 Takwaki James        Keys (Parkhill)   17:02  8:31 
   16        944 Ry'Lee Peterson      Keys (Parkhill)   17:20  8:40 
   17   11   968 Addison  Sockey      Poteau            17:39  8:50 
   18   12   964 Itzel  Medina        Poteau            17:48  8:54 
   19   13   948 Sarah  Andrews       Poteau            17:50  8:55 
   20   14   973 Sophie McClure       Spiro Bulldogs    17:56  8:58 
   21   15   982 Allyson Matias       Wister JH         18:18  9:09 
   22        961 Marisol  Martinez    Poteau            18:33  9:17 
   23        954 Brooklie Doshier     Poteau            18:35  9:18 
   24        936 Jimena Ramirez       Hodgen School     19:05  9:33 
   25        949 Mamie  Bear          Poteau            19:05  9:33 
   26        957 Charlie  Hale        Poteau            19:35  9:48 
   27   16   977 Ellie Collier        Wister JH         19:56  9:58 
   28        966 Marisol  Morales     Poteau            20:09 10:05 
   29        935 Tori Hill            Hodgen School     20:17 10:09 
   30        965 Eden  Moore          Poteau            20:21 10:11 
   31   17   976 Vivian Cole          Wister JH         20:37 10:19 
   32        956 Yanelli  Guzman      Poteau            23:04 11:32 
   33        955 Brisa  Estrata       Poteau            24:21 12:11 
   34        963 Melanie  Matias      Poteau            24:37 12:19 



   35        959 Debra  Lewis         Poteau            24:41 12:21 
   36   18   980 Annie Martin         Wister JH         24:59 12:30 
   37        962 Mariela  Matias      Poteau            25:28 12:44 
   38   19   981 Ellie  Martin        Wister JH         29:47 14:54 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com


